
Agreement# 181-S1511 -Amendment# Ill --

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 9/19/18 -----------

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: 
Community Development 
Services 

Need Date: 

CONTRACTOR: 

Name: Accela , Inc. 
Dept. Contact: Michele Weimer 
Phone: X5670 

Address: 2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 500 
San Ramon, CA 94583 

Department 
Head Signature: 7~ Phone: 

Org Code: 421100 Michele Weimer 
Administrative Services Officer -------------

Project String 
(if applicable): 38000001 -----------

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: _rt__,~_'1_. \\'-----,-'~J\f-, ______________ _ 
Service Requested: Third Amendment to Agreement for Services #181-81511 
Description: Third Amendment increases Term and Compensalion; incorporates a new Fee Schedule; and 

changes Contract Administrator 
Contract Term: Expires 10/31/2020 Contract Value: $279,112.07 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) . 
Approved: X Disapproved: Date: Jc/ I/ ; <t; By: Bre...- Moe,io1 \.£ 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ' ' By: ------ -------

= 0 

:0 
( / ) ::. .. 

CJ - u 0 
COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! f'J o 

(....) 0 
c 

HR APPROVAL: ~· :~ 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: Nci:...: -~ C)____.. __ _ 

Compliance verified by: g 
L ~~ 

RISK MANAGEMEf9"~PPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate ~n~~ntracts) 
Approved: V Disapproved: Date: to/'b / l [ B~ 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: I 1 By: -------

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: ----- Disapproved: Date: By: ------ ------
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ----- ----

PLEASE EMAIL cda-csu@edcgov.us FOR PICK-UP ... THANKS! 
18-1583 A 1 of 1




